DALYELLUP PRIMARY SCHOOL CANTEEN MENU

Recess

Cheesie $2.00
Nachos $2.00
Muffin Large $1.50
Muffin Small .50c¢
Fruit Cup $1.50
Jelly .70c
Yogurt Cup $1.50
Pop Corn .50c
Watermelon /Rockmelon .50c
Salad Sticks $1.00
Gluten Free Cookie $2.50
Gluten Free Banana Bread $2.00
Pikelet .60c
Drinks

Bottled Water $2.00
Flav Milk Choc, Ban, Straw $3.00
Milo $1.50

Amber Drinks & Foods
Wednesday & Friday- Lunch only
*Not Pre-Primary & Kindy

Juice Bomb
Juice Box (sugar free)
FroYo (frozen yogurt)

@

Wednesday Specials
Hamburger & Salad

Party Pie

GF Pie

Chicken Nuggets (6)

Spinach & Ricotta Sausage Roll
GF Fried Rice

Hash Brown

Thursday Specials

Hot Dog - (add cheese $5.00)

Ham & Cheese Pizza

Spaghetti Bolognese

Gluten Free Fried Rice

Gluten Free Bacon & Cheese Quiche

Friday Specials

Chicken Wedges (5)
Sausage Roll

Gluten Free Sausage Roll
Mac & Cheese

GF Fried Rice

Daily Menu (add on)
Salad Sticks

Fruit Salad

Sauce Tomato /BBQ

*Traffic Light Code: Green — Available daily, Amber — 1-2 times per week

$5.50
$1.50
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$5.00
$1.00

$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$4.50
$5.00

$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.50
$5.00

$2.50
$2.00
.50c

All profits from the canteen to directly to the P&C Association to purchase student resources and equipment.

Canteen volunteers are always required and sincerely appreciated! Thank you for your support!
i Mg et oA

Daily Menu:
Nachos

$5.00

Chicken Strip Sub Plain/Chilli & Salad $4.50

Sandwiches /Rolls/ Wraps

Sandwich Roll/Wrap

Vegemite $2.00
Cheese & Vegemite $2.50
Chicken & Salad $4.50
Cheese & Salad $3.50
| Ham & Cheese $3.50
| Ham & Salad $4.00
' Egg $3.00
Egg & Salad $3.50
Tuna & Salad $4.50
Salads
Salad Box: Chicken $6.00 Ham
Egg & Salad Box
Chicken Tender Salad (plain or chilli)
Toasted Sandwiches / Wraps
Sndwch
Cheese $2.00
. Chicken / Mayo $4.00
| Chicken / Cheese $4.50
il Chick / Cheese/Mayo $4.70
Chick / Cheese / Pineapple $4.50
Chick / Cheese / Tomato $4.50
Ham / Cheese $4.00
Ham / Cheese/ Pineapple $4.50
Ham / Cheese / Tomato $4.50

Online orders: www.quickclig.com.au

$2.50
$3.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$3.50
$4.00
$5.00

$5.50
$4.50
$5.50

Wrap
$3.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.20
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00

o
{éq@jy


http://www.quickcliq.com.au/

