

All profits from the canteen to directly to the P&C Association to purchase student resources and equipment.

Canteen volunteers are always required and sincerely appreciated! Thank you for your support!





Recess	
Cheesie	\$2.00
Nachos	\$2.00
Muffin Large	\$1.50
Muffin Small	.50c
Fruit Cup	\$1.50
Jelly	.70c
Yogurt Cup	\$1.50
Pop Corn	.50c
Watermelon /Rockmelon	.50c

Drinks

Pikelet

Salad Sticks

Gluten Free Cookie

Gluten Free Banana Bread

Bottled Water	\$2.00
Flav Milk Choc, Ban, Straw	\$3.00
Milo	\$1.50

Amber Drinks & Foods

Wednesday & Friday- Lunch only *Not Pre-Primary & Kindy

\$3.00	
\$2.50	
\$2.80	





\$1.00

\$2.50

\$2.00

.60c







Wednesday Specials

Hamburger & Salad	\$5.50
Party Pie	\$1.50
GF Pie	\$5.00
Chicken Nuggets (6)	\$5.00
Spinach & Ricotta Sausage Roll	\$4.50
GF Fried Rice	\$5.00
Hash Brown	\$1.00

Thursday Specials

Hot Dog – (add cheese \$5.00)

Ham & Cheese Pizza	\$4.50
Spaghetti Bolognese	\$5.00
Gluten Free Fried Rice	\$4.50
Gluten Free Bacon & Cheese Quiche	\$5.00

Friday Specials

Chicken Wedges (5)	\$5.00
Sausage Roll	\$4.00
Gluten Free Sausage Roll	\$5.00
Mac & Cheese	\$4.50
GF Fried Rice	\$5.00

Daily Menu (add on)

Salad Sticks	\$2.50
Fruit Salad	\$2.00
Sauce Tomato /BBQ	.50c

Daily Menu:

Nachos	\$5.00
Chicken Strip Sub Plain/Chilli & Salad	\$4.50

Sandwiches /Rolls/ Wraps

		Sandwich	Roll/Wrap
	Vegemite	\$2.00	\$2.50
	Cheese & Vegemite	\$2.50	\$3.00
	Chicken & Salad	\$4.50	\$5.00
	Cheese & Salad	\$3.50	\$4.00
1	Ham & Cheese	\$3.50	\$4.00
1	Ham & Salad	\$4.00	\$4.50
*	Egg	\$3.00	\$3.50
	Egg & Salad	\$3.50	\$4.00
	Tuna & Salad	\$4.50	\$5.00

Salads

\$4.50

Salad Box:	Chicken	\$6.00	Ham	\$5.50
Egg & Salad	Box			\$4.50
Chicken Ter	nder Salad	(plain or	chilli)	\$5.50

Toasted Sandwiches / Wraps

	Sndwch	Wrap
Cheese	\$2.00	\$3.00
Chicken / Mayo	\$4.00	\$4.50
Chicken / Cheese	\$4.50	\$5.00
Chick / Cheese/Mayo	\$4.70	\$5.20
Chick / Cheese / Pineapple	\$4.50	\$5.00
Chick / Cheese / Tomato	\$4.50	\$5.00
Ham / Cheese	\$4.00	\$4.50
Ham / Cheese/ Pineapple	\$4.50	\$5.00
Ham / Cheese / Tomato	\$4.50	\$5.00



Online orders: www.quickcliq.com.au

